LEKSI PRIX 2017
28.-30. juuli 2017, Peraaru

28.07
M odavise
1 Eduard Ulevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 51.89 800 ¢
2 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 43.60 800¢g
3 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 43.12 800¢g
4 Ragnar Linnas 27.08.83 SK Leksi 44 41.39 800¢g
5 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 40.24 700 g
6 Gerri Parson 01.06.84 SK Leksi 44 39.90 800 g
7 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 36.72 800 g
8 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 35.69 800 g
9 David Jaanson 06.07.03 SK Leksi 44 34.16 500 ¢
10 Jan Jaanson 09.12.78 SK Leksi 44 33.46 800 g
11 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 Tartu SS Kalev 32.08 800 g
12 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 29.30 800 g
13 Ardo Oiglane 04.01.93 27.95 800 g
14 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 26.82 800 g
15 Aarne Laane 14.08.04 SK Leksi 44 26.23 400 g
16 Ragnar Ruttu 11.01.00 SK Leksi 44 22.55 600 g
17 Mart Reinkubjas 02.05.06 SK Leksi 44 20.38 400 g
18 Railo Paun 03.02.54 SK Leksi 44 19.74 600 g
19 Rasmus Jaanson 30.11.07 SK Leksi 44 17.76 400 g
20 Maximilian Kazakov 25.03.05 SK Leksi 44 13.95 400 g
N teivashiipe
1 Renna Toniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 2.80
2 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 SK Leksi 44 2.70
3 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 2.50
4 Grete Anton 27.09.94 SK Leksi 44 210

29.07
M teivashiipe
1 Eduard Ulevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 4.25
2 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 3.70
3 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 3.70
4 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 Tartu SS Kalev 3.60
5 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 3.50
6 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 3.20
7 Ragnar Linnas 27.08.83 SK Leksi 44 3.20
8 Jan Jaanson 09.12.78 SK Leksi 44 3.10
9 Rauno Tafenau 24.04.98 2.80
10 Olavi Loo 21.07.71 SK Leksi 44 2.40
M kaugqushiipe
1 Kristjan Tafenau 02.01.98 KJS Sakala 6.29 0,0
2 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 5.90 -0,2
3 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95 Tartu SS Kalev 5.82 0,3
4 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 5.77 0,0
5 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 5.71 -0,3
6 Eduard Ulevain 04.02.97 SK Leksi 44 5.49 0,0
7 Allan Pilt 15.06.87 SK Schnelli 5.32 0,1
8 David Jaanson 06.07.03 SK Leksi 44 517 0,0
9 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 5.04 -0,4
10 Ardo Oiglane 04.01.93 4.92 0,0
11 Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 SK Leksi 44 4.74 0,1

12 Rauno Tafenau 24.04.98 4.35 0,0



13 Ragnar Ruttu

14 Maximilian Kazakov
15 Aarne Laane

16 Rasmus

M kolmikhiipe

1 Kristjan Tafenau
2 Eduard Ulevain

3 Egon Vaiksaar

4 Mark Leinfeld

5 David Jaanson

6 Karl Margus Haud
7 Kaur Kramm

8 Ardo Qiglane

M kettaheide

1 Kristjan Tafenau
2 Gerri Parson

3 Jan Jaanson

4 Egon Vaiksaar

5 Ragnar Linnas

6 Eduard Ulevain

7 Kaur Kramm

8 David Jaanson

9 Egon Leinfeld

10 Mark Leinfeld

11 Silver Ambur

12 Olavi Loo

13 Karl Margus Haud
14 Rain Randmaa
15 Aarne Laane

16 Raul Malk

17 Rauno Tafenau
18 Rain Jung

19 Rasmus Jaanson
20 Ragnar Ruttu

va Kristjan Tafenau

M vasaraheide
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Kristjan Tafenau
Egon Vaiksaar
Mark Leinfeld
Olavi Loo

Egon Leinfeld
Eduard Ulevain
Karl Margus Haud
Ardo Oiglane
Rain Jung

N kaugushiipe

1
2
3
4

Marlen Millerman
Mariann Smolski
Ketlin Kivi

Grete Anton

N kolmikhiipe

1
2
3
4

Marlen Millerman
Ketlin Kivi
Mariann Smolski
Grete Anton

11.01.00
25.03.05
14.08.04
30.11.07

02.01.98
04.02.97
07.02.95
31.01.95
06.07.03
29.05.99
29.01.94
04.01.93

02.01.98
01.06.84
09.12.78
07.02.95
27.08.83
04.02.97
29.01.94
06.07.03
31.01.95
31.01.95
27.02.95
21.07.71
29.05.99
03.08.81
14.08.04
09.08.80
24.04.98
07.08.68
30.11.07
11.01.00
02.01.98

02.01.98
07.02.95
31.01.95
21.07.71
31.01.95
04.02.97
29.05.99
04.01.93
07.08.68

07.03.97
20.12.94
28.01.95
27.09.94

07.03.97
28.01.95
20.12.94
27.09.94

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44

Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

3.96
3.51
3.47
3.46

12.67
12.45
12.23
11.83
10.83
10.74
10.51

8.23

39.88
35.80
33.92
33.67
30.30
29.67
29.61
28.67
25.70
24.84
24.40
23.08
21.99
21.90
20.45
19.76
18.84
18.08
15.10
13.42
34.67

34.10
31.03
24.97
22.01
21.02
20.33
18.33
16.89
12.90

4.80
4.58
4.46
4.08

10.29
10.22
9.67
8.08

0,0
0,3
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,4
0,0
0,1
0,0

1,75 kg
2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

1 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg
1,75 kg
2 kg
0,75 kg
2 kg
1,75 kg
2 kg
0,75 kg
1,5 kg
2 kg

6 kg

7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
6 kg

7,26 kg
7,26 kg

0,2
0,0
0,2
0,1



N kettaheide

Liina Peel

Renna Toniste
Carita Reinkubjas
Grete Anton
Marlen Millerman
Ketlin Kivi
Mariann Smolski
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N vasaraheide

1 Kelly Heinpdld

2 Carita Reinkubjas
3 Renna Toniste

4 Kelli Peel

5 Grete Anton

N odavise

1 Liina Peel

2 Grete Anton

3 Ketlin Kivi

4 Carita Reinkubjas
5 Renna Toniste

6 Mariann Smolski
7 Marlen Millerman

Laste kaugushiipe (servast)

Aleksandra Valjala
Johanna Helene Malk
Egert Smolski

Senni Peel

Maria Jung

Randel Smolski
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korqushiipe
Karl Lumi

Kristjan Tafenau
Gerri Parson
Egon Vaiksaar
Kaur Kramm
David Jaanson
Eduard Ulevain
Karl-Margus Haud
Ragnar Ruttu

0 Aarne Laane

1 Rain Jung
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M kuulitduge
1 Kristjan Tafenau
2 Karl Lumi

3 Egon Vaiksaar

4 Gerri Parson

5 Eduard Ulevain

6 Allan Pilt

7 Jan Jaanson

8 Raul Malk

9 Rauno Tafenau
10 Karl Margus Haud

24.04.84
10.07.72
28.01.00
27.09.94
07.03.97
28.01.95
20.12.94

21.01.03
28.01.00
10.07.72
27.08.85
27.09.94

24.04.84
27.09.94
28.01.95
28.01.00
10.07.72
20.12.94
07.03.97

16.03.12
17.09.11
08.09.11
27.06.12
06.08.12
02.07.13

30.07

04.04.85
02.01.98
01.06.84
07.02.95
29.01.94
06.07.03
04.02.97
29.05.99
11.01.00
14.08.04
07.08.68

02.01.98
04.04.85
07.02.95
01.06.84
04.02.97
15.06.87
09.12.78
09.08.80
24.04.98
29.05.99

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Nomme KJK

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44

27.62
26.61
25.16
21.01
20.15
19.99
19.04

49.92
21.75
21.24
18.69
17.48

27.29
24.90
24 .51
24.22
24.06
21.09
20.84

1.61
1.58
1.54
0.91
0.79
0.74

2.10
2.05
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.55
1.45
1.35
1.25
1.10

11.78
11.27
10.88
10.81
10.18
9.99
9.96
9.70
9.18
8.98
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3 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg

600 g
600 g
600 g
500 ¢
600 g
600 g
600 g

6 kg

7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
6 kg

6 kg



11 Egon Leinfeld

12 David Jaanson
13 Aarne Laane

14 Mark Leinfeld

15 Ardo Qiglane

16 Rain Jung

17 Olavi Loo

18 Ragnar Ruttu

19 Rasmus Jaanson

M 8.5 km jooks
Halmar Heinmets

Eduard Ulevain
Kaur Kramm

Karl Margus Haud
Veiko Valjala
David Jaanson
Olavi Loo

Jan Jaanson
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kérqushiipe
Marlen Millerman

Carita Reinkubjas
Renna Toniste
Ketlin Kivi

Egle Masing
Dane Must

4
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N kuulitéuge
Carita Reinkubjas

1

2 Liina Peel

3 Renna Toniste

4 Marlen Millerman
5 Rita Jaanson

6 Raili Naris

Laste 600m jooks

Aarne Laane
Maximilian Kazakov
Rasmus Jaanson
Mart Reinkubjas
Evelyn Timofejev
Liisa Aedma

Elis Utsik

Helerin llves
Johanna Helene Malk
10 Kerstin Loo

11 Randel Smolski

12 Senni Peel
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Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

31.01.95
06.07.03
14.08.04
31.01.95
04.01.93
07.08.68
21.07.71
11.01.00
30.11.07

30.03.86
04.02.97
29.01.94
29.05.99
14.01.77
06.07.03
21.07.71
09.12.78

07.03.97
28.01.00
10.07.72
28.01.95
29.08.92
08.10.87

28.01.00
24.04.84
10.07.72
07.03.97
17.08.79
18.02.76

14.08.04
25.03.05
30.11.07
02.05.06
24.01.07
06.06.08
30.07.08
22.08.07
17.09.11
18.03.12
02.07.13
27.06.12

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

7,26 kg
4 kg
3 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
5kg
2 kg

3 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg



